

1/2
JAGDHTSHPUR UTARWARI TOLAHAKKA
in(Manigachhi Block) (MMSY sc)
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Manisachh, SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No: 67/5BD/2020-21

Measurement Book

Sri UPENDRA YADAV.

No. 860

23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Jagdishpur Uttarwari to Chakka in manyachh Block.					
Agency - Upendra Yadav					
Vill + Po - Kamatpur					
P.S - Pandan (Madhubani)					
Government No - 07/SO 0/2020-21					
MMBSY (SS)					
Date of Start - 20-06-2020					
Time of Completion - 19-08-21					
Further measurement					

Raw
12-06-23
J.E

Abstract of cost

10	1	Setting out Reference
0	0	Pillar & Bench mark
		do - Job

City vide Page No-06-02N.

@ ₹400 g = 78 Each

$$\rightarrow \cancel{8020} = 00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{02}{02}$ Construction of Reference Pillar/burjee. Vide P-06 = 10 Nos @ ₹1851 = 54 Each $\rightarrow$ ₹18515 = 00					
$\frac{03}{03}$ clearing & grubbing Rd. Land - Qty vide Page no-06 = 0.83 Hq @ ₹5133 = 76/rectare $\rightarrow$ ₹42441 = 00					
$\frac{04}{05}$ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow Pit (with Leadup to 100m) Qty vide Page no-06 = 1713.15 m ³ @ ₹175 = 22/m ³ $\rightarrow$ ₹305417 = 00					
$\frac{05}{06}$ Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow Pits with lead up to 100m Qty vide Page no-07 = 4067.10 m ³ ₹139 = 85/m ³ $\rightarrow$ ₹568784 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left[\frac{10}{25} \right]$ P/V Area B/W (1:4) m Sub-structure					
Vide - Page - 08					= 68.969
12 Page - 10					= 27.338
					97.307
					Cum
@ ₹ 5833 = 98/m ³					→ ₹ 568271 =
$\left[\frac{11}{26} \right]$ P/V & Laying of Rcc Pipe NP-3 H.P. 600mm dia					
Vide - Page no - 08					= 15 m
@ ₹ 2583 = 24/m					
					→ ₹ 38749 = 0
$\left[\frac{12}{27} \right]$ P/V & Laying of Rcc Pipe - NP-3 of H.P 1000 mm ϕ					
Vide - Page no - 08					= 15 m
Page no - 11					= 7.50 m
					22.50 m
@ ₹ 3576 = 82/m					→ ₹ 80478 = 0
$\left[\frac{13}{04} \right]$ Excavation for Rd/work in Soil - - E/1					
Qty vide Page no - 11					
					= 33.75 m ³
@ ₹ 74 = 16/m ³					
					→ ₹ 2503 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left[\frac{14}{08} \right]$ Construction of G.R.B. with well graded material Grade - I Qty Vide - Page No - 15 Item No $\left[\frac{14}{08} \right] = 1454.75$ M ³ @ ₹ 2960 = 39/m ³ → ₹ 4306627 = 00					
$\left[\frac{15}{09} \right]$ Providing, Laying & Spreading w.B.M - G.R. - 10 Qty Vide - P-12 = 421.876 m ³ @ ₹ 3728 = 00/m ³ → ₹ 1576972 = 00 ₹ 7644634 = 00 Add GST @ 12% → ₹ 917365 = 00 Add L.C @ 1% → ₹ 76446 = 00 Add S.F @ 1.27% → ₹ 97087 = 00 Gr. Total = ₹ 8735523 Less 4.05% below G → ₹ 353789 = 00 Bill Value = ₹ 8381734 = Less Previous Payment → ₹ 7681058 = ₹ 700676 = 00 Ravi 12-06-23 J.E. 13/6/23 A.E. Continuation					